
Pos. Name, Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. Bruttoschläge
1. Weidmann, Noah 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 73
2. Herber, Paul 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 2 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 80
3. Daghed, Patrik 5 3 4 4 8 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 2 4 4 5 4 4 81
4. Samson, Alexander 7 3 7 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 83
5. Kissel, Sebastian 5 3 5 5 7 3 7 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 85
* Just, Jan 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 3 7 7 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 85
7. Barthel, Andreas 5 4 7 4 7 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 87
* Otte, Philip 4 5 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 87
9. Nahtz, Tim 5 2 7 6 5 2 6 3 4 7 7 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 88
* Bellinger, Ralf 4 3 5 3 5 3 8 3 6 4 8 5 3 5 6 8 4 5 88

11. Aleixo, Paulo 4 4 5 4 9 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 7 93
12. Houben, Christine 6 5 5 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 94
13. Hill, Armin 7 4 4 4 5 3 9 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 8 7 4 95
* Meyer, Oliver 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 7 8 6 4 6 6 5 8 4 5 95

15. Lang, Andreas 6 4 6 5 6 3 8 4 6 5 7 6 5 4 6 5 4 6 96
* Heiser, Michael 6 4 6 3 7 3 8 3 7 7 5 7 4 4 6 8 4 4 96

17. Nevian, Frauke 6 5 7 5 8 4 9 4 4 3 7 7 3 7 5 5 5 4 98
* Reinhard, Benjamin 5 3 7 4 7 2 9 4 4 5 6 6 5 7 6 8 5 5 98

 

Monatspreis Jahres-Eclectic

Brutto



Pos. Name, Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. Nettoschläge
1. Aleixo, Paulo 3 3 3 3 7 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 6 70
* Weidmann, Noah 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 70
3. Daghed, Patrik 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 73
* Barthel, Andreas 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 73
* Meyer, Oliver 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 6 6 5 2 5 5 4 7 3 4 73
6. Nevian, Frauke 5 4 5 4 6 3 7 3 3 1 6 5 2 6 4 3 4 3 74
* Herber, Paul 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 5 4 74
* Basel, Michael 4 2 3 4 4 3 7 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 74
* Just, Jan 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 3 74

10. Gebauer, Rainer 4 1 4 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 75
* Hill, Armin 6 3 3 3 4 2 7 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 7 6 3 75

12. Samson, Alexander 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 76
13. Plähn, Roland 6 1 6 4 7 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 2 77
* Böhler, Jürgen 5 3 3 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 3 7 5 4 77
* van Bijlevelt, Martin 4 1 3 3 7 2 7 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 77
* Bellinger, Ralf 3 2 4 3 4 3 7 3 5 3 7 4 3 5 6 7 4 4 77

17. Kissel, Sebastian 4 3 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 78
* Heiser, Michael 5 3 5 2 6 2 7 2 6 6 4 6 3 3 5 7 3 3 78

Monatspreis Jahres-Eclectic

Netto A
(HCPI bis 26,4)



Pos. Name, Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. Nettoschläge
1. Tunali, Burak 4 3 4 2 6 3 5 1 2 6 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 65
2. Schuhmann, Rita 5 5 2 2 6 3 6 1 2 2 7 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 66
3. Leopold, Uwe 6 2 4 3 4 2 7 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 68
4. Huber, Dr. Peter 6 4 2 5 4 2 7 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 73
5. Steeb, Karl-Heinz 5 4 3 3 5 2 7 2 4 3 7 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 75
6. Quadt, Andrea 5 5 5 3 4 4 7 3 2 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 76
7. Hofmann, Martin 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 2 3 7 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 78
8. Lenz, Helmut 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 80
9. Kickl, Niklas 4 2 6 4 6 2 6 5 3 6 7 4 1 5 3 5 6 6 81
10. Klein, Stefan 6 4 4 5 7 3 7 2 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 6 85
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Netto B
(HCPI 26,5 - 54,0)


